P 5-8.

P 9-10.

H 11-12.

H 13-14

H 15-16.

H 18.

H 21.

IKJ Haninge-SK Lindens Soderskida pd Rudan 2015-01-13

Resultat Pojkar och Herrar

[EEN

. Olle Dart
. Vilgot Wallmark

N

. Erik Nederheim

. Niklas Erlandsson

. Gustav Skogsjo

. Gustav Haglund

. Simon Strid

. John-John Wallmark

OO WN -

. Tobias Pettersson

. Arvid Ekberg

. Axel Rudehill Sundell
. Oskar Haglund

. Elias Adebrant

. Sebastian Furn

. Arvid Johansson

. Filip Storell

CONO OIS~ WN B

. Ivar Gardell Pasmark
. Fabian Blomendal

. Helmer Lonnqvist

. Erk Danielsson

. Jakob Gadefors Nan
. Viktor Aberg

. Johan Ekberg

~NOoO ok wWN -

. Felix Persson

. Martin Berglund
. Erik Aberg

. Alexander Kall

. Oskar Lagerqvist
. Adam Tingstrom
. Martin Skarlén

. Gustav Nirvin

coO~NO OlTA~ WN -

Wilmer Arit Stromberg

. Elis Weslien

. Claes Steimer

. Carl-Henrik Niper
. Jim Froblom

. Tomas Karlberg

. Danie Hillgren

. Christoffer Eskilsson
. Tommy Batz

. Daniel Franko

10. Tobias Steen

11. Johan Lindbom

O oo UL, WN B

Nacka Varmdo
1KJ

IKJ

Huddinge
Skogsluffarnas OK
Haninge-SOK
Skogsluffarnas OK
IKJ

NVSK

NVSK

NVSK
Haninge-SOK
Tumba-Malarhéjden
NVSK
Haninge-SOK
Haninge-SOK

Boo-Kanot 0 SK
IKJ

IKJ

NVSK
Haninge-SOK
IKJ

NVSK

Haninge-SOK

IKJ
Tumba-Malarhdjden
Tumba-Malarhéjden
IKJ

IKJ

Haninge-SOK
Haninge-SOK

Hammarby

Nybro SKI
SRK

IKJ

SRK
NVSK
SRK

IKJ

IKJ

IKJ
Haninge-SOK
Hellas OK

07,37
21,44

05,34
06,38
06,53
06,58
07,31
16,08

05,06
05,11
05,59
06,04
06,09
06,34
06,54
07,36

04,35
05,25
05,33
06,03
06,50
07,32
07,37

08,52
08,55
10,25
11,33
12,08
12,17
12,38
12,49

31,30

12,40
13,18
13,30
13,31
13,51
14,23
14,23
15,16
16,15
17,10
17,47

2

3 Poéng
1

4

2 2
1

6

4

3

2

1

6

4

3

2

1 27
6

4

3 9
2

1

2 2
9

7

6

6

3 18
3

2

1 40



